|

DCH
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT . — "°1' °f "“‘;
1. AMENOMENT /MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. AEOUISITION/PURCHASE RSQ. NO . Py —————
% L0 W | aoweraw i
6. ISSUED BY 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ltam ) [_ g 4
CODE DI s s
U.S. Nucleer Regulstory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property Mgt.
Attn: Elinor Cunningham T-712
Contract Management Branch 1
Washington DC 20555
5. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) |9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO I
Pennsville Public Library 98. DATED (SEE TEM 11) : p
ATTN: Mr. Riched Blocksom
;90 ‘:‘i‘:’l‘o?rl.l - - 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
' Co nrc-10-87-339
e 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13\
cooe | FaciiTY cooe X 07-01-1987

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS A TR

[:] The above numbered solicitaticn is ~mended as set forth in Item 14. The hour ard date specified for receipt of omnrnDh extended, [~_| i1s not extended

Otfers must acknowledge receipt  { 1 . . amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retuming __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowiedging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire 1o change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
_and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

910-15-524-105 02;.}6 252A 31x0200.910

_Obligation Amount: $337
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

X | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUAM™ TO:  (Specity suthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO_ IN ITEM 10A

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES  (such as changes in paying office, sppropriation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN 'TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMET IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

Mutual agreement by both parties

)( O OTHER (Specity type of modification snd authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Dil not, E]hnqulnd to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Org by UCF saction headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter whers fessibi )

See attached pages

'?:VJ b 3 0; ]
e - -~
Except as provided herein, ail tarms and conditions of the document refersnced in Item A or 10A. as changed, rumains ped and in full force and effect
 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER  (Type or print) 18A. MAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type or print) L
| . Mary M. Mace
| f 2D BLOCK\SDMI “DreTror Grants R A
1., onorrenon 2 \5C DATE SIGNED | 168. UNITED A V(] / Trec va
Mdebm 7oL—-?‘i " vha ' 2 c e -
/ 15 STANDARD 30 109
7907120318 990706 ,
PDR CONTR

NRC~10-87-339 PDR




NRC-10-87-339
Modification No. 14
Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this bilateral modification is to: 1) extend the period of performance for three (3)

montis and, 2) increase the obligated and ceiling amounts. Accordingly, the following changes
are hereby made:

1) NRC hereby exercises the option specified in Item No. 2 of the statement of work. As a
result, Iltem No. 2 of the statement of work is hereby revised in its entirety to read as
follows:

“The period of performance hereunder shall commence on 7/1/99 and shall continue
through 9/30/99.

2) Due to NRC extending the period of performance under this cooperative agreement,
Item No. 3, entitied “Cooperative Agreement Period” of the Notice of Cooperative
Agreement is hereby revised to read as follows:

“From 7/1/87 To 9/30/99"

3) The obligated and ceiling amounts are hereby increased by $332.11 to cover the
extended period. As a result, Item No. 15, entitled “Funding Sources” of the Notice of
Cooperative Agreement is hereby revised as follows:

"Source Amount
| This Cooperative Agreement Modification: $332.11
PREVIOUSLY OBLIGATED $19,574.36
COOPERATIVE SHARE:

THIS COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT MODIFICATION $-0-
PRIOR COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT $-0-

TOTAL FUNDING $19,906.47

4) Item No. 16, entitied "Amount Obligated by This Cooperative Agreement Action,” of the

Notice of Cooperative Agreement is hereby revised to read $332.11.



NRC-39-87-339
Modification No. 14
Page 3 of 3

All other terms and conditions of this cooperative agreement remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this Cooperative Agreemert, from award date through the date of
i action is given below:

Total FY87 obligation amount: $2,330.00
Total FY88 obligation amount: $2,410.00
Total FY89 obligation amount: $2,334.00
Total FY80 obligation amount: $2,364.00
Total FY81 obligation amount: $1,313.68
Total FY92 obligation amount: $1,190.72
Total FY93 obligation amount: $1,209.96
Total FY94 obligation amount: $1,227.04
Total FY85 obligation amount: $1,244.28
Total FY96 obligation amount: $1,334 28
Total FY87 obligation amount: $1,383.20
Total FY98 obligation amount: $1,233.20
Total FY99 obligation amount: $ 33211
Cumulative Total of NRC obligations: $19,906 .47

This modification obligates FY 1999 funds in the amount of $332.11.




